Midwest Gun Works Service Department 1101 Mason Circle S Pevely, MO. 63070 Phone: 636-475-7300 Fax: 636-475-7303 Email: support@midwestgunworks.com	
Name: Date:	
	Ship to: (If Different)
City: State: Zip:	City: State: Zip:
Model:	Serial Number:
Daytime Phone:	E-Mail:
Alternate Phone:	Fax:
DO NOT INCLUDE ANY CREDIT CARD INFORMATION	
Please list any and all reasons for shipping your firearm to Midwest Gun Works Below:	
CAUTION: MAKE SURE FIREARM IS UNLOADED BEFORE SHIPPING IT FOR SERVICE.	
- Record your serial number prior to shipping your firearms for repair.	
 Inspect your firearm thoroughly prior to shipping. Upon arrival your firearm will be inspected for cosmetic flaws & any shipping damage. (Midwest Gun Works is not responsible for any damages to the firearm prior to its arrival at our facility.) 	
- Please remove all after-market accessories prior to shipping to prevent damage.	
- Make sure your firearm is packed tightly and securely before shipping.	
- Ship your firearm insured, as Midwest Gun Works, Inc. is not responsible for damages incurred in shipping.	
- Retain your tracking information when you ship your firearm in for repair.	
- If firearm is returned to an FFL dealer, any fees incurred in this process are the responsibility of the customer.	
 All return shipping charges will be incurred by the customer (Including firearms that can not be repaired or repair quote is refused.) 	

I have read & understand the policies as stated above.

Sign Here_____